Car data
Chassis No
Sales Type
Model Year
Model
Model Designation
Engine Code
Transmission Code
Finaldrive Ident
Interior Trim Code
Roof Colour
Exterior Colour/Paint Code
22:41 09.12.2018
WAURVAFD2BN005471
4H85AA
2011
A8Q
Audi A8L qu. 4.2
CDRA
MXR
8A
KP
4J
4J/Y8X
PR Numbers
Page : 001
Date of Production
Order Number
29.10.2010
--Open Field Campaigns
A00 No self-collection
A51 Audi AG
A8U Executive US equipment
AQ0 Standard-production quality
AV1 driving on the right
B0A parts set (non-country specific fitting instruction)
B34 Legal requirements USA
C00 Operating permit, initial registration
CW3 Alloy wheels
9J x 19
D79 8-cylinder SI engine 4.2 l/273 KW V8 32V
FSI, homogeneous
base engine is T8T
E0A no sales compaign version
EA0 Without subsequent warranty
EW0 Without maintenance contract
F0A No special purpose vehicle, standard
equipment
FA0 Control of standard production
FC0 Without individual installation
FM0 Basic equipment variant
FQ0 Series wheels
G1G 8-speed automatic transmission for
four-wheel drive
GH1 Basic rear axle differential
GS0 Without applications
GT0 Decorative plastic inserts
GZ2 Door power latching
H23 All weather tires 255/45 R19 104H xl
NAR
J0Z Battery 520 A (110 Ah)
K8L Notchback - long wheelbase
L0L Left-hand drive
N5E Seat trim covers in leather
NT1 Transit coating (type 2)
NY2 Increased battery capacity
PAW Cold weather package
PL7 Alcantara package
PX2 LED headlights
Q2J Convenience seat
et_fd1.frm
Car data
22:41 09.12.2018
PR Numbers
Page : 002
QF0 Without receiver (car phone)